STRONG

MOBILE HOT MIX PLANTS

Available in Different Capacities

Manufactured by

RAKBRO Industrial Corporation

Email : rakbro @ sify . com Website :  www . rakbro . com

Office : 2948, Zorawar Singh Marg, Phones : 011 - 23830192 Faxnos : 011 - 4052 0525
Delhi - 110006 011 - 23960192

Works : F 29/6 , Okhla Industrial Area, 011 — 2638 4323 011 - 4052 0525

Phase — Il ,New Delhi-110020 011 - 26384165



SPECIFICATIONS

Our STRONG Brand Batch Type Mobile Hot Mixing Unit having capacity of
6-10 MTPH (Bitumen Mixer) is available in a compact design, mounted on a robust
single chassis, fitted with four nos pneumatic wheels and a draw bar for easy
shifting of the unit from one site to another. It is best suited for the construction and
maintenance of roads in the country. Our STRONG Brand Batch Type Mobile Hot
Mixing Unit complies with the guidelines of the Ministry of Road Transport &

Highways, Government of India.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Capacity
Engine

Length

Width

Height with chimney
Height with chimney folded
Drier drum diameter (outer)
Drier drum length

Batching chute capacity
Pug mill capacity

Bitumen boiler capacity
Fuel tank capacity (Burner)
Fuel tank capacity (Engine)
Bitumen bucket capacity
Aggregate size usable
Colour

STRONG-10 HMP
6-10 MTPH
Simpson S4(1) / S433
Water Cooled Diesel
Engine or any reputed
make developing minimum
40 BHP at 1500 RPM with
12 V Electric Starting
Arrangement.
7075 mm.
2010 mm.
5250 mm.
2850 mm.

850 mm.
2000 mm.

300 kg.

350 kg.
1500 Itrs.

180 Itrs.

40 Itrs.
40 Itrs.

Upto 30 mm.
Golden Yellow/as per
customer’s requirement.

ALL THE ABOVE SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO MODIFICATIONS DUE TO CONTINOUS IMPROVEMENTS



