

An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Company



Available in Different Capacities

Manufactured by :

RAKBRO Industrial Corporation

Email: rakbro @ sify.com Website: www.rakbro.com

Office: 2948, Zorawar Singh Marg, Phones: 011 - 23830192 Fax nos: 011 - 4052 0525

Delhi - 110006 011 - 23960192

Works: F 29/6, Okhla Industrial Area, 011 – 2638 4323 011 – 4052 0525 Phase – II ,New Delhi–110020 011 – 26384165

SPECIFICATIONS

Our STRONG Brand Batch Type Mobile Hot Mixing Unit having capacity of 6-10 MTPH (Bitumen Mixer) is available in a compact design, mounted on a robust single chassis, fitted with four nos pneumatic wheels and a draw bar for easy shifting of the unit from one site to another. It is best suited for the construction and maintenance of roads in the country. Our STRONG Brand Batch Type Mobile Hot Mixing Unit complies with the guidelines of the Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Government of India.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Model	STRONG-10 HMP
Capacity	6-10 MTPH
Engine	Simpson S4(I) / S433
	Water Cooled Diesel
	Engine or any reputed
	make developing minimum
	40 BHP at 1500 RPM with
	12 V Electric Starting
	Arrangement.
Length	7075 mm.
Width	2010 mm.
Height with chimney	5250 mm.
Height with chimney folded	2850 mm.
Drier drum diameter (outer)	850 mm.
Drier drum length	2000 mm.
Batching chute capacity	300 kg.
Pug mill capacity	350 kg.
Bitumen boiler capacity	1500 ltrs.
Fuel tank capacity (Burner)	180 ltrs.
Fuel tank capacity (Engine)	40 ltrs.
Bitumen bucket capacity	40 ltrs.
Aggregate size usable	Upto 30 mm.
Colour	Golden Yellow/as per
	customer's requirement.